โลก ภายใต้กองทุนโครงการสร้างเสริมพลังจุฬาฯ ก้าวสู่ศตวรรษที่ 2 (C2F) เพื่อสนับสนุนทุนนักวิจัยหลังปริญญาเอก
ศักยภาพสูง นั้น 

บัดนี้ มหาวิทยาลัยเห็นสมควรอนุมัติทุนนักวิจัยหลังปริญญาเอกศักยภาพสูง โครงการสร้างเสริมพลังจุฬาฯ 
ก้าวสู่ศตวรรษที่ 2 (C2F) ครั้งที่ 5 ประจำปีงบประมาณ 2569 รอบเดือนมกราคม 2569 จำนวน 30 ทุน เป็นจำนวน
เงินทั้งสิ้น 17,640,000 บาท (สิบเจ็ดล้านหกแสนสี่หมื่นบาทถ้วน) โดยผู้รับทุนจะได้รับการสนับสนุนระยะเวลา 1 ปี 
ดังนี้ 

Track 
        การสนับสนุน 

Track A 
 (บาท) 

Track B  
 (บาท) 

1. ค่าตอบแทนรายเดือนสำหรับนักวิจัยหลังปริญญาเอก  40,000 30,000 
2. ค่าประกันผลงานสำหรับนักวิจัยหลังปริญญาเอก 120,000 120,000

[...]

potential postdoctoral fellows in conducting high-quality research through the C2F Postdoctoral 
Fellowship. 

The University hereby approves the C2F High-Potential Postdoctoral Fellowship, Batch 5, 
Fiscal Year 2026, for the January 2026 round, comprising a total of 30 fellowship awards. The total 
amount of funding is 17,640,000 THB (seventeen million six hundred and forty thousand baht). Each 
recipient will receive support for a period of one year, as follows: 

Track 
        Support 

Track A 
 (THB) 

Track B  
 (THB) 

1. Monthly stipend for postdoc  40,000 30,000 
2. Retention payment for postdoc 120,000 120,000